
Lamid 

HAMID 

REPUBLIC OF INDIA 
tttpset Esar ttstedieaveeKdn: 

f T /Given Narmets) 

SALMA SIRAJ 

afefe1 / Date of Birth 
13/09/1952 

f R/ Place of Birth 

G À E RH/ Place of issue 

MUMBAI 

TszR / Nationaity 
ri/ INDIAN 

rt af/ Date of is5ue 

20/02/2023 

f/ Sex 

MUMBA I, MAHARA SHTRA 

F 

erat .Passport No. 

X5247636 

HAIHID13 

6139002SALS 
DRAT2RA DAN 
PANDARIMU 
AJHANID13 

MUMBAI3 1390023SA?. 

ALCAM 

gHIft& fe / Date of Expiry 

19/02/2033 

SNDHAMID<<SALMA<S IRAJ<<<KK<«<««««««<«««<K« 
oso2IND5209130F33021963077561390023<60 



RATILAL KAMD AR 
SNarne ot Father /Legal Guardian 

Nameof Mother 
PARVATIBEN RATILAL KAMDAR 

EFi Narme ofSpouse 

Adóress 

$IRAJ JAFFERALI HAMID 

FLAT NO-4,27/E,MAZGAON TERRACE SOCIETY, 1sT FLR 

NESBIT ROAD,MAZ GA ON, MUMBAI 

PIN:400010 ,MAHARASHTRA, I ND IA 

L3075505 

5247696 

S fÇ ri zen / Od Passport No. with Date and Pkace at 5Sue 

30/07/2013 

B93077561390023 
MUMBAI 
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